L-23
Tube  Tubing Maximum Flowrate
Wall (inch) Size (inch) mL/Rev.  @ 600 RPM, mL/min
¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₃₂ 0.05 30
¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₁₆ 0.22 132
¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₈ 0.9 540
¹⁄₁₆ ³⁄₁₆ 1.9 1140
¹⁄₁₆ ¹⁄₄ 3.0 1800

$975
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FPU5-MT-110, pump motor and, FPU500,
peristaltic pump.
FPU5-MT-110 pump motor, shown smaller
than actual size, with two FPU500 pumps.
To Order Visit newportUS.com/fpu500 for Pricing and Details
Model No. Description
FPU5-MT-110 Pump motor (110 Vac)
FPU5-MT-220 Pump motor (220 Vac)
FPU500 Peristaltic pump
Model No. Description
FPU500-AP Adaptor plate
FPU500-LMS Long mounting screws (2)
FPU500-SMS Short mounting screws (2)
FPU500-RA Replacement rotor assembly
The OMEGAFLEX® FPU5-MT pump motor offers
microprocessor control and a digital display, and is
designed to be fully compatible with OMEGA’s FPU500
pump. No mounting plate is needed, just two mounting